L03
61
L03-VRS  (Vdc) ballscrew
Fmax
(N)
Speed
(mm/s)
Version Motor size Motor power

P1
P2
 ORDERING KEY
                                                                                                                                                                      L03 / 0250 / M01 / 24 / 2FCM0 / E10 / P1 / A1
MODEL:
	 L03 L03-FCM	 L03-VRS
STROKE:
	 es. 250 mm = 0250
     min 50; with 50 as  incremental
VERSION: (Pag.61)
	 M00 = Not standard speed
MOTOR: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
	 12 = 12 Vcc
	 24 = 24 Vccc
LIMIT SWITCHES: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
	 None: Leave blank
ENCODER: (Pag. ACCESSORIES)
	  E50: Encoder 2 channel 4 ppr NPN (open Collector)
REAR END:
	 P1 = Yoke (standard)
	 P2 = Special (provide drawing)
FRONT END:
	 A1 = Eyelet (Std pag.62)
	 A3 = Yoke + Clip
	 A4 = Rod end
	 A7 = M10 male
Note: “B” dimension changes according to model
Note: With encoder, dimension “B” is 30 mm longer
L03 = See pictures - L03 stroke > 320 mm = + 11 mm
L03-FCM = + 34 mm - L03-FCM  stroke > 320 mm = + 44 mm
with safety nut  “G” = + 30mm
L03-VRS = + 40 mm
“FCM” MAGNETIC
LIMITSWITCHES
B = 325 + corsa/stroke
Ø10
+0.1
 0
19
39
36
10
Ø
25Ø10
+0.1
 0
30
11
8
11
A1 = OCCHIO (STANDARD)
A1 = EYELET (STANDARD)
B = 388 + corsa/stroke
Ø10
+0.1
 0
19
39
36 20
12
2010